South West workshops and study days

Spring and summer 2020

Book now!

Your South West CPPE team have a programme of
CPD learning opportunities planned for the spring
and summer 2020 for you.

¢ Please take a look at the great choice of events
below.

e Click on the title of the event for further information.

¢ Click on the booking link to book you place (CPPE
login required).

e A light buffet and refreshments will be served
before the start of our evening workshops, and
refreshments and lunch at full day events.

For a full list of all our events go to:
www.cppe.ac.uk/programmes/e

Events and booking information

Events in Dorset will be announced
soon!

Falls prevention workshop

This learning programme will increase your
understanding of falls and how the pharmacy team can
help prevent and support those who have had a fall.
#CPPEfalls

CPPEIDE

CENTRE FOR PHARMACY
POSTGRADUATE EDUCATION

Depression optimise workshop
This learning programme will help you to develop

confidence in engaging in person-centred discussions
with people with depression. You will discuss the
treatment options available to meet the individual needs
of a person living with depression.

#CPPEdepression

Taunton
Bath

Tue 21 April
Thu 21 May

49977
50062

Confidence in consultation skills study day

This learning programme will support you in delivering
high-quality, person-centred consultations. Medical actors
will help you to identify areas for improvement and try
them out in a safe learning environment.
#CPPEconsultationskills

Sun 22 March
Sun 14 June

Taunton 49254

50128

Bodmin

NHS Community pharmacist consultation
service: clinical assessment - essential skills
study day

This learning programme will support you to develop the
knowledge, skills and confidence to undertake effective
consultations, communications and clinical assessments
to provide the #NHSCPCS

Bath

Tue 17 March

49255

St Austell

Thu 19 March

49242

Exeter Sun 01 March 49690 - FULL
Bristol Wed 04 March 49698
Gloucester Sun 29 March 50064 - FULL
Exeter Sun 17 May 50084
Bristol Sun 06 Sep 50105
Exeter Sun 11 Oct Sngr'f'”g available
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South West workshops and study days

Spring and summer 2020

Optimising inhaler technigue: improving
outcomes workshop

This learning programme has been developed to help
you to work with people using inhaled medicines to
optimise their inhaler use and improve their outcomes.
#CPPEinhaler

Bristol Tue 25 February | 49409
St Austell Tue 12 May 49978
Bristol Tue 09 June 50065
Swindon Tue 07 July 50063

Helping others learn study day

This learning programme will help you to develop your
facilitation and presentation skills to help others get the
most from their learning experiences.

Bristol Sat 13 June

49976

Dementia focal point workshop

This learning programme will help you develop your role

in the early identification of dementia and to recognise

signs and symptoms of its different types, while helping

you to deliver improved outcomes and signposting.
#CPPEdementia

Bristol Tue 23 June 50102

CPPEIDE

CENTRE FOR PHARMACY
POSTGRADUATE EDUCATION

Emergency contraception workshop

This learning programme will help you acquire the
knowledge, develop the skills and demonstrate the
behaviours needed to provide high-quality emergency
contraception services under the patient group direction
(PGD) in the area the event is held.

Yeovil Mon 28 Sep 50090

COPD focal point workshop

This learning programme will enable you to apply
recent national guidance to help people to optimise the
treatment of their COPD. You will consider how you
can use a holistic approach to empower people to self-
manage their condition.

#CPPEcopd
Exeter Thu 24 Sep 50072
Bristol Tue 29 Sep 50103
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